

# Poplar Forest Semiquincentennial Community Partnership

Your business or organization can join Poplar Forest's celebration of America's 250th and support our efforts by becoming a Semiquincentennial Community Partner today. As a Community Partner, your 1-year or 2-year commitment will help fund anniversary-themed educational programs and unique traveling exhibits, while also supporting the continued restoration and permanent preservation of Poplar Forest. Community Partners also receive discounts and advance tickets to join us for a very special Independence Day Celebration in 2026.

### Gift of \$500 Annually

- Business or organization listed as a Semiquincentennial Community Partner
- A Poplar Forest Semiquincentennial commemorative sticker
- Subscription to Notes on the State of Poplar Forest
- Monthly e-newsletter with updates on events
- Two complimentary adult admissions to Poplar Forest's 2026 Independence Day Celebration
- Business or organization recognized as a Bronze Level Sponsor of Poplar Forest's 2026
  Independence Day Celebration

## Gift of \$1,250 Annually

- Business or organization listed as a Semiquincentennial Community Partner
- A Poplar Forest Semiquincentennial commemorative sticker
- Subscription to Notes on the State of Poplar Forest
- Monthly e-newsletter with updates on events
- Four complimentary adult admissions to Poplar Forest 2026 Independence Day Celebration
- Business or organization recognized as a Silver Level Sponsor of Poplar Forest's 2026 Independence Day Celebration

# Gift of \$2,500 Annually

- Business or organization listed as a Semiquincentennial Community Partner
- A Poplar Forest Semiquincentennial commemorative sticker
- Subscription to Notes on the State of Poplar Forest
- Monthly e-newsletter with updates on events
- Six complimentary adult admissions to Poplar Forest 2026 Independence Day Celebration
- Business or organization recognized as a Gold Level Sponsor of Poplar Forest's 2026 Independence Day Celebration

### Gift of \$5,000 Annually

- Business or organization listed as a Semiquincentennial Community Partner
- A Poplar Forest Semiquincentennial commemorative sticker
- Subscription to Notes on the State of Poplar Forest
- Monthly e-newsletter with updates on events
- Eight complimentary adult admissions to Poplar Forest 2026 Independence Day Celebration
- Business or organization recognized as a Platinum Level Sponsor of Poplar Forest's 2026
  Independence Day Celebration



# Poplar Forest Semiquincentennial Community Partner

Contact Information:	
Name(s)	
Address	
City, State Zip	
Phone	Email
Website	
Please indicate how you would like to be	recognized on our contributors list:
Semiquincentennial Community Partn	er: 1-Year Commitment
We will make a <b>one-time</b> gift of \$	to support Poplar Forest's America 250th Celebration.
$\Box$ Check enclosed payable to The Corpora	ation for Jefferson's Poplar Forest
☐ Charge my credit card	
Credit Card #	Expiration Date/ CVV
Signature	Date
Semiquincentennial Community Partn	er: 2-Year Commitment
We will make <b>two annual</b> gifts of \$	to support Poplar Forest's America 250th Celebration.
☐ Check enclosed payable to The Corpora	ation for Jefferson's Poplar Forest
☐ Charge my credit card	
Credit Card #	Expiration Date/ CVV
Name of cardholder	
	Date
My (Our) second gift for 2026:	
	2026. (A pledge reminder will be sent one month prior to
the month indicated.)	
Signature	Date

Thank you for your support. If you have any questions, please contact the Development Office @ (434) 534-8116 or development@poplarforest.org